Missouri

Class 1 | Team Champion: Kearney

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name School

100 Lexi Wolk Ste. Genevieve
105 Zolah Williams Kearney

110 Jayden Keller Brookfield

115 Lillian Mccleary Lone Jack

120 Jena Gumahin Ft. Zumwalt South
125 Mackinzie Brewer Fulton

130 Emily Bischoff Odessa

135 Rylie Ingrassia Harrisonville
140 Keely Fallert Ste. Genevieve
145 Zafaran Satterfield Southern Boone
155 Lorelei Weaver Lafayette County
170 Lexington Johnson St. Charles West
190 Carli Vargas Kearney

235 Miah Parker Gallatin



Class 2 | Team Champion: Nixa

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

100
105
110
115
120
125
130
135
140
145
155
170
190
235

Lilly Breeden
Sandy Breeden
Kayleigh Milam
Mabel Rogers
Sydney Stifter
Temperance Lowe
Scout Puryear
Jauzlyean Gray
Kaylee James
Mira Richardson
Natalie Edmisson
Emily Brixey
Kendall Angelo
Alexis Stinson

School
Liberty
Liberty
Jackson
Republic
Belton
North Kansas City
Willard
Fort Osage
Carthage
Eureka
Nixa
Willard
Oak Park
Liberty
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