

Missouri

Class 1 | Team Champion: Kearney

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
100	Lexi Wolk	Ste. Genevieve
105	Zolah Williams	Kearney
110	Jayden Keller	Brookfield
115	Lillian Mccleary	Lone Jack
120	Jena Gumahin	Ft. Zumwalt South
125	Mackinzie Brewer	Fulton
130	Emily Bischoff	Odessa
135	Rylie Ingrassia	Harrisonville
140	Keely Fallert	Ste. Genevieve
145	Zafaran Satterfield	Southern Boone
155	Lorelei Weaver	Lafayette County
170	Lexington Johnson	St. Charles West
190	Carli Vargas	Kearney
235	Miah Parker	Gallatin

Class 2 | Team Champion: Nixa

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
100	Lilly Breeden	Liberty
105	Sandy Breeden	Liberty
110	Kayleigh Milam	Jackson
115	Mabel Rogers	Republic
120	Sydney Stifter	Belton
125	Temperance Lowe	North Kansas City
130	Scout Puryear	Willard
135	Jauzlyean Gray	Fort Osage
140	Kaylee James	Carthage
145	Mira Richardson	Eureka
155	Natalie Edmisson	Nixa
170	Emily Brixey	Willard
190	Kendall Angelo	Oak Park
235	Alexis Stinson	Liberty